  BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
                Product Brief
 LOW POWER LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE DUAL COMPARATORS                 AS393/393A
Description
The AS393/393A consist of two independent precision
voltage comparators with a typical offset voltage of
1.0mV and high gain. They are specifically designed to

查询AS393供应商查询AS393供应商
Ordering Information Example
  BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
                Product Brief
Package Input Offset Voltage
Part Number Marking ID
Tin Lead Lead Free Tin Lead Lead Free
SOIC-8
-40 to 85oC
AS393M AS393M-E1 AS393M AS393M-E1 Tube
AS393MTR AS393MTR-E1 AS393M AS393M-E1 Tape & Reel
AS393AM-E1 AS393AM-E1 Tube
AS393AMTR-E1 AS393AM-E1 Tape & Reel
DIP-8
AS393P AS393P-E1 AS393P AS393P-E1 Tube
AS393AP-E1 AS393AP-E1 Tube
TSSOP-8
AS393G-E1 EG3C Tube
AS393GTR-E1 EG3C Tape & Reel
USA
3170 De La Cruz Blvd, Suite # 105 Santa Clara, CA 95054-2411,
U.S.A
Tel  :  +1-408-988 6388
Fax :  +1-408-988 6386
Taiwan
4F, 298-1 Rui Guang Road, Nei-Hu District, Taipei,
Taiwan
Tel  : 886-2-2656-2808
Fax : 886-2-2656-2806
Shanghai
8F, B Zone, 900 Yi Shan Road, Shanghai 200233,
China
Tel  : 86-21-6495 9539
Fax : 86-21-6485 9673
Shenzhen
Room 27B, Tower C, No. 2070, Shennanzhong Road, Shenzhen
518031, China
Tel  : 86-755-8368 3987
Fax : 86-755-8368 3166
Sales Office:
Aug. 2006
Detailed information please refer to the relevant datasheet.
 LOW POWER LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE DUAL COMPARATORS                 AS393/393A